
From: Guinn, William
To:  Scanlan, David; Elizabeth Bell; Jamie Sayen;

kevin.s.evans@dartmouth.edu ; Mason, Scott; mkwad@ne.rr.com ; Sally Manikian; Stewart, Sarah; Tim Emperor
Cc: Hackley, Patrick; Machinist, Margaret; Rennie, Craig
Subject: FW: Nash Stream Forest
Date: Monday, November 28, 2022 11:08:20 AM
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Hello Committee Members,
 
At the request of Chairman Govatski, I am forwarding you the attached letter from Ms. Pastoriza.
 
As an aside, I will never share the private contact information you have provide me unless you specifically request
that I do so. 
 
The public may always reach committee members through our office.
 
Thank you.
 
-Will
 

From: David Govatski > 
Sent: Monday, November 28, 2022 10:53 AM
To: Hackley, Patrick <Patrick.D.Hackley@dncr.nh.gov>; Guinn, William <william.t.guinn@dncr.nh.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Nash Stream Forest
 
EXTERNAL: Do not open attachments or click on links unless you recognize and trust the sender.

I am opposed to putting NSF CC member emails on the NSF web site. That is an invasion of personal privacy for
volunteers. The only way I would support it is if we each had a NSF email account. 
 
Will, can you send this letter to the NSF CC members using a BCC? 

David Govatski 
Jefferson, NH

Begin forwarded message:

From: Kris pastoriza >
Date: November 27, 2022 at 08:09:17 EST
To: Dave Govatski < >
Cc: Lucy Wyman >, Abby Evankow < >, Chris Thayer
<CThayer@outdoors.org>, "Stewart, Sarah" <sarah.stewart@dncr.nh.gov>, "Ibarguen, Derek -FS"
<derek.ibarguen@usda.gov>, Jamie Sayen >, allen.brooks@doj.nh.gov, Save
Forest Lake <saveforestlake@yahoo.com>, Campbell McLaren < >,
Chuck_Henderson@shaheen.senate.gov, "Kuzma, Jennifer (Hassan)"
<Jennifer_Kuzma@hassan.senate.gov>, "Kenney, Joseph" <joseph.d.kenney@nh.gov>, "Rennie,
Craig" <Craig.D.Rennie2@dncr.nh.gov>, "Hackley, Patrick" <Patrick.D.Hackley@dncr.nh.gov>, John A
Magee <john.magee@wildlife.nh.gov>, "FGC: Director" <director@wildlife.nh.gov>, "Machinist,
Margaret" <Margaret.Machinist@dncr.nh.gov>, Michael Kellett < >,

, "R. Eric and Margaret J. Jones" >,
 Wayne Moynihan >, Susan E Percy

, Field Rider < >, nancy decourcey



>, Claudia Damon < >,
clinton.savage@dncr.nh.gov, Matt Leahy <mleahy@forestsociety.org>, Rick Audy
< >, Tom Sammon < >, Gary Robertson

>, BEAR ROCK < >, John Petrofsky
>, Robert Blechl <rblechl@caledonian-record.com>, "Brown, Nick"

<nick.brown@mail.house.gov>, Arthur Greene < >
Subject: Nash Stream Forest

Please forward this letter to NSFCC members and any relevant agency people who were not
copied.
 
Email addresses for NSFCC members should be posted on the site.
 

 




